Review of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission Annual Report 2016

15QW: From Mr Matt Thistlethwaite MP
Topic: Platform industry

Question:

House of Representatives Standing Committee on Economics

What proportion of funds under management relate to super and non-super
investments?

Answer:

Approximately 25% of the funds under management in platforms is in non-super

investments ($191,148.5 million) and 75% is in personal, corporate or pension

related platform products ($574,061 million).

Smillions

Wraps
Platforms
Master Trusts

Al

All

Jun-17
327,931.0
311,380.3
125,899.0

765,210.3

Jun-16
284,111.1
298,510.2
107,293.4

689,914.6

Personal Super
Jun-17 Jun-16
92,774.4 73,454.4
115,705.0  104,225.3
25,509.7 22,199.5

233,989.1  199,879.3

Corporate Super

Jun-17
430.0
65,313.0
86,033.8

151,776.7

Jun-16
407.5
69,870.5
71,097.4

141,375.4

Pension
Jun-17 Jun-16
84,371.9 80,624.8
89,568.6 86,629.9
14,355.6 13,996.4

188,296.1 181,251.1

Investment
Jun-17 Jun-16
150,354.8  129,624.4
40,793.7 37,784.5
0.0 0.0
191,148.5  167,409.0



