House of Representatives Standing Committee on Economics Review of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission Annual Report 2016

15QW: From Mr Matt Thistlethwaite MP

Topic: Platform industry

Question:

What proportion of funds under management relate to super and non-super investments?

Answer:

Approximately 25% of the funds under management in platforms is in non-super investments (\$191,148.5 million) and 75% is in personal, corporate or pension related platform products (\$574,061 million).

	All		Personal Super		Corporate Super		Pension		Investment	
\$millions	Jun-17	Jun-16	Jun-17	Jun-16	Jun-17	Jun-16	Jun-17	Jun-16	Jun-17	Jun-16
Wraps	327,931.0	284,111.1	92,774.4	73,454.4	430.0	407.5	84,371.9	80,624.8	150,354.8	129,624.4
Platforms	311,380.3	298,510.2	115,705.0	104,225.3	65,313.0	69,870.5	89,568.6	86,629.9	40,793.7	37,784.5
Master Trusts	125,899.0	107,293.4	25,509.7	22,199.5	86,033.8	71,097.4	14,355.6	13,996.4	0.0	0.0
All	765,210.3	689,914.6	233,989.1	199,879.3	151,776.7	141,375.4	188,296.1	181,251.1	191,148.5	167,409.0